## Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

## **Arts and Science College, Patoda**

## Tq. Patoda Dist Beed.

Criterion VI: Governance, Leadership and Management 6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies

6.3.1The institution has performance appraisal system, effective welfare measures for teaching and non-teaching staff and avenues for career development/progression

Sr. No	Particulars	Link
1	PBAS - Proforma Samples	<u>View Document</u>
2	Appraisal System for Teaching	<u>View Document</u>
3	Appraisal System for non-teaching	<u>View Document</u>
4	Approval of CAS Promotion	<u>View Document</u>
5	Analysis of Feedback on Teachers by Students	<u>View Document</u>
6	Accidental Insurance Scheme Policy	<u>View Document</u>
7	Shivhar Cooperative Credit Society	<u>View Document</u>
8	Sane Guruji Employer Welfare Scheme	<u>View Document</u>
9	Medical Reimbursement Bill	<u>View Document</u>
10	GPF Benefits	<u>View Document</u>
11	Provident Fund / DCPS	<u>View Document</u>
12	Shivsharada Multistate Co-op. Credit Society Ltd. Beed	View Document
13	Medical Leave / Duty Leave / Casual Leave	View Document

Coordinator, IQAC

JBSPM's Arts and Science College Patoda
Tq. Patoda Dist.Beed-414204

PATODA \*\*

Principal

J.B.S.R.M's Arts & Science College
Patoda, Tq. Patoda Dist. Beed